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Meyers, Leslie <lmeyers@usbr.gov>

Re: Emailing: WATER­ENERGY Comm. Mtg. Agenda Jan. 18, 2017 
1 message

Black, Kevin <kblack@usbr.gov> Mon, Jan 9, 2017 at 1:45 PM
To: Meranda Nutumya <MNutumya@hopi.nsn.us>, "Meyers, Leslie" <lmeyers@usbr.gov>, Russell Callejo
<rcallejo@usbr.gov>, "Palumbo, David" <dpalumbo@usbr.gov>, Alexander Smith <alexandersmith@usbr.gov>
Cc: Lamar Keevama <LKeevama@hopi.nsn.us>, Rosa Honani <rhonani@yahoo.com>, Bruce Fredericks
<bruce.fredericks12@gmail.com>, "Herman G. Honanie" <HeHonanie@hopi.nsn.us>, Delores Tu'tsi <Dtu'tsi@hopi.nsn.us>,
"Norman Honie, Jr" <NHonie@hopi.nsn.us>, Lionel Puhuyesva <LPuhuyesva@hopi.nsn.us>, Andrew Gashwazra
<AGashwazra@hopi.nsn.us>, Alfred Lomahquahu <ALomahquahu@hopi.nsn.us>, Anna Saufkie <ASaufkie@hopi.nsn.us>,
Karen Pennington <KPennington@hopi.nsn.us>, Neva Poneoma <NPoneoma@hopi.nsn.us>, Carlene Tenakhongva
<CTenakhongva@hopi.nsn.us>, "Janet.Dean@aps.com" <Janet.Dean@aps.com>

Hello all and happy new year:

The attached letter confirms our participation in the Hopi Water/Energy Committee meeting scheduled on 1/18/17 in
Kykotsmovi. We look forward to our discussion and will provide a final list of attendees prior to the meeting. We can be
reached at the contacts provided in the attachment should you have any questions whatsoever.

best regards,

Kevin Black 

On Fri, Jan 6, 2017 at 4:29 PM, Meranda Nutumya <MNutumya@hopi.nsn.us> wrote:
Good morning; 
Attached is the Water/Energy Committee's agenda for this month. 
 
If you have any questions, please contact me and if need be I'll refer to Mr. Lamar Keevama, Chairman of
Water/Energy Committee. 
 
Thank you. 
 
Meranda Nutumya 
Support Staff Assistant 
The Hopi Tribe/Office of the Tribal Secretary 
928­734­3134 
Email: MNutumya@hopi.nsn.us 
 
Your message is ready to be sent with the following file or link attachments: 
 
WATER­ENERGY Comm. Mtg. Agenda Jan. 18, 2017 
 
 
Note: To protect against computer viruses, e­mail programs may prevent sending or receiving certain types of file
attachments.  Check your e­mail security settings to determine how attachments are handled. 

­­ 
Kevin Black, Sr.
Program Manager
Energy Development 
Navajo Generating Station ­ Post 2019 Operations

Area Manager's Office
Bureau of Reclamation
Phoenix Area Office
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623­773­6207 office
480­309­1928 cell

This e­mail and any attachments are intended only for the use of the individuals or entities to which it was addressed. It may contain information that is privileged,
confidential, or otherwise protected by applicable law. If you are not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for the delivery of this e­mail to the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, copying, or use of this e­mail or its contents is strictly prohibited. If you received this e­mail in error,
please immediately notify the sender and destroy all copies
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